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DAUPHIN AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST 
 
 
 
McGarrity’s Business Products 
870 Grove Street SW 
Gainsville, GA  30501 
Phone: 770-536-9852 
Fax: 770-534-7316 
Regions: 1, 2 
SBE 
58-1452139 
Email: whudson@mcgaritys.com 
www.mcgaritys.com 
Contact:  Will Hudson 
 
 
IMA Corporate Interiors 
1140 Hammond Drive 
Bldg. K, Suite 210 
Atlanta, GA  30328 
Phone: 678-393-1299 
Fax: 678-393-1397 
Regions: 1, 5 
58-266833 
Email: worman@imaci.net 
Contact: Steve Worman 
 
 
Corporate Environments 
1636 Northeast Expressway 
Atlanta, GA  30329 
Phone: 770-536-9852 
Fax: 770-534-7316 
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 
SBE and MBE 
58-2373274 
Email: tnelson@corporateenvironments.com 
www.corporateenvironments.com 
Contact: Tony Nelson 
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Weinberger’s Business Interiors 
3021 A River Watch Parkway 
Augusta, GA  30907 
Phone: 706-922-1370 
Fax: 706-922-1377 
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 
58-0250960 
Email: fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.com 
Contact: Frank Mulherin 
 
 
Chastain’s 
130 Conway Drive 
Bogart, GA  30622 
Phone: 770-536-9852 
Fax: 770-534-7316 
Regions: 1, 2 
SBE 
58-1395565 
Email: chris-c@chastains.com 
www.chastains.com 
Contact: Chris Chastain 
 
 
Fowlers 
940 West Broad Street 
Athens, GA  30601 
Phone: 706-543-1320 
Fax: 706-543-8231 
Regions: 1, 2, 5 
MBE 
58-2145210 
Email: tfowler@folcoinc.com 
Contact: Tom Fowler 
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Advent Office 
2925 Ledo Road, Suite 3 
Albany, GA  31707 
Phone: 229-439-7418 
Fax: 229-435-1279 
Regions: 2, 3, 4 
MBE 
26-3604016 
Email: gaye.arthur@adventbi.com 
www.adventbi.com 
Contact: Gaye Arthur 
 
 
Atlanta Business Products, Inc. 
3900 Brenton Way 
Atlanta, GA  30601 
Phone: 770-455-7010 
Fax: 770-650-6496 
Regions: 1, 2 
SBE and MBE 
14-1886958 
Email: stephanie@atlantabpi.com 
www.atlantabpi.com 
Contact: Stephanie Wren 
 
 
Diversified Resource Group 
2960 Pacific Drive 
Norcross, GA  30071 
Phone: 678-282-0760 
Fax: 678-282-0761 
Regions: 1, 2 
SBE 
58-225930 
Email: darrell@drgatl.com 
www.drgatlanta.com 
Contact: Darrell Creedon 
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Office Creations, Inc. 
305 Shawnee North Drive 
Suite 700 
Suwanee, GA  30024 
Phone: 678-714-7474 
Fax: 678-714-7472 
Regions: 1, 2, 4, 5 
MBE 
58-2642595 
Email: joy@officecreations.net 
www.officecreations.net 
Contact: Joy Mitchell 
 
 
Office Design Solutions 
39 Sandpiper Lane 
Riverdale, GA  30274 
Phone: 770-455-7010 
Fax: 770-650-6496 
Regions: 1, 2, 4, 5 
SBE and MBE 
46-1025818 
Email: tracey@officedesignsolutions.com 
www: officedesignsolutionsllc.com 
Contact: Tracey Johnson 
 
 
National Office Liquidators, LLC d/b/a NFL Officeworks 
2865 Log Cabin Drive 
Smyrna, GA  30080 
Phone: 404-872-7280 
Fax: 404-872-7044 
Regions: 1, 2, 5 
SBE 
58-2205368 
Email: rickrobillard@nflinc.com 
www.nflinc.com 
Contact: Rick Robillard 
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Office Interiors, Inc. 
260 Peachtree Street 
Suite 501 
Atlanta, GA  30303 
Phone: 770-804-0857 
Fax: 770-804-8861 
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 
MBE and SBE 
80-0244652 
Email: mkamenca@oiatlanta.com 
www.oiatlanta.com 
Contact: Michelle Kamenca 
 
 
Jeanetta Design Associates, Inc. 
1905 Buford Dam Road 
Buford, GA  30518 
Phone:770-831-6206 
Fax: 770-831-6209 
Regions: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 
SBE 
58-2145233 
Email: jeanetta@jeanettadesign.com 
www.jeanettadesign.com 
Contact: Jeannetta Jordan 
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